AX102420 Keystone LC Duplex Module

o

AX102243 Keystone ST Compatible Module

AX102259 Keystone Video F Coaxial Module

AX102263 Keystone Blank Module

Keystone Multimedia Modules

The Keystone Multimedia Modules are available
in LC Duplex and ST-Compatible formats for
fiber applications as well as in F coaxial
connector for video applications.

The Keystone LC Duplex Modules are high-quality
LC Duplex fiber adapters mounted in a keystone-
style plastic housing. They are available in
multimode, and singlemode for any fiber
cabling applications.

The Keystone ST-Compatible Modules are using
ceramic ferrules and are suitable for multimode
and singlemode applications.

The Keystone Video F Coaxial Modules are using
F coax bulkhead adapters and are suitable for
video applications.

The Keystone Blank Modules are available in
almond, white and black colors to fill unused
ports in any keystone-style faceplate or adapter.

Features & benefits

> Multimode modules contain high-quality
phosphor-bronze sleeve - provide low
insertion loss and excellent durability

> Singlemode modules contain high-quality
ceramic sleeve - provide precise alignment
and long term durability

> All keystone-style modules can be easily
snapped into keystone-style faceplates and
adapters or in simple sheet metal cut-outs
for installation in custom-built devices

> Exceed TIA/EIA-568B, CENELEC and ISO/IEC
11801 performance requirements

Applications

> Multimedia Work Area Outlets

> Telecom Room and Consolidation Point
connections

> Indoor use only

Technical Specifications

> Multimode LC module: beige adapter
with phosphor bronze sleeve

> Singlemode LC module: blue adapter
with ceramic sleeve

> ST-Compatible MM/SM: metal adapter
with ceramic sleeve

> Keystone-style module color: almond,
white and black

Fits into standard Keyatone opening:
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Keystone Multimedia Modules

Installation tips For More Information

> Verify clearance space before inserting into

; For any other product information call:
mounting hardware

1-800-BELDEN-1 or visit us at
> Label each port carefully for future www.Belden.com
reference and ease of administration

> Angled faceplates are recommended for All information is subject to change

outlets using fiber connectors. If jacketed without notice, since Belden reserves
fiber cable is used inside the plates, the right to change its products as progress
connectors shall be on the bottom row in engineering and manufacturing methods

or other circumstances may warrant.
Packaging

> 10 units in a clear plastic bag

Ordering Information

Keystone LC Duplex Module

DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER

LC Duplex Multimode Almond AX102415
LC Duplex Multimode White AX102416
LC Duplex Multimode Black AX102417
LC Duplex Singlemode Almond AX102419
LC Duplex Singlemode White AX102420
LC Duplex Singlemode Black AX102421

Keystone ST-Compatible Module

DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER

ST-Compatible Mutlimode/Singlemode Almond AX102242
ST-Compatible Mutlimode/Singlemode White AX102243
ST-Compatible Mutlimode/Singlemode Black AX102244

Keystone Video F Coaxial Module

DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER

Coaxial Video F Almond AX102258
Coaxial Video F White AX102259
Coaxial Video F Black AX102260

Keystone Blank Module

DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER
Blank Almond AX102261
Blank White AX102262
Blank Black AX102263
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KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru
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